
8th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (6th of February 2020 - List 13)

AUT
(8)

54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel 10.05 15.4463.90999.99 39.6824 APR 1993 (26) (5648) (1287) (44) (78)

53817 FRANZ Max 4.63 5.29391.98999.99 69.271 SEP 1989 (14) (5648) (5571) (15) (227)

54209 KRENN Christoph 19.88 12.0731.95262.15 88.427 JUL 1994 (69) (5133) (231) (29) (352)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 0.00 1.1591.69358.69 21.491 OCT 1991 (1) (5487) (2341) (4) (25)

53981 KROELL Johannes 16.11 23.8964.50999.99 109.1827 MAR 1991 (53) (5648) (1309) (82) (518)

53902 MAYER Matthias 0.00 1.1819.77999.99 19.339 JUN 1990 (1) (5648) (75) (5) (18)

54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 4.93 21.43240.84- 116.3214 APR 1991 (15) (5103) (76) (568)

54009 WALDER Christian 14.91 13.9173.17999.99 62.7031 AUG 1991 (44) (5648) (1661) (36) (178)

CAN
(5)

104537 ALEXANDER Cameron 16.50 28.5741.9554.99 51.3431 MAY 1997 (56) (859) (488) (115) (123)

104531 CRAWFORD James 17.73 14.6726.0836.74 47.563 MAY 1997 (58) (334) (149) (38) (103)

104468 READ Jeffrey 18.16 21.1724.3416.72 28.201 OCT 1997 (59) (66) (126) (73) (43)

104272 SEGER Brodie 18.94 21.0722.4932.65 44.9928 DEC 1995 (62) (256) (102) (72) (94)

103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 11.53 16.1786.86999.99 124.8525 AUG 1987 (34) (5648) (2165) (48) (638)

ESP
(1)

492063 ETXEZARRETA Adur 25.83 41.0468.10330.03 277.0627 JAN 1996 (99) (5425) (1462) (200) (1269)

FRA
(9)

194858 ALLEGRE Nils 15.34 11.5441.36120.05 24.222 JAN 1994 (50) (3003) (464) (27) (32)

6190176 BAILET Matthieu 13.31 24.3051.45163.66 64.6823 APR 1996 (43) (4006) (771) (86) (196)

191740 CLAREY Johan 2.53 1.2968.40999.99 999.998 JAN 1981 (11) (5648) (1481) (7) (1369)

194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 19.41 19.30143.95999.99 62.7029 NOV 1991 (65) (5648) (3879) (63) (178)

194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 21.48 26.8582.18410.79 44.8623 JAN 1992 (79) (5556) (1986) (106) (93)

194167 MUZATON Maxence 8.12 25.9292.7762.84 31.4626 JUN 1990 (22) (1143) (2393) (98) (55)

194650 PICCARD Roy 24.19 15.0056.62182.02 50.712 DEC 1993 (90) (4312) (990) (39) (118)

194368 RAFFORT Nicolas 18.87 35.18187.66999.99 182.5227 JUN 1991 (61) (5648) (4609) (154) (978)

6190006 SCHULLER Victor 15.00 22.8145.93255.32 57.3811 JAN 1995 (45) (5091) (592) (79) (159)

GBR
(1)

221053 STEUDLE Roy-Alexander 38.69 50.7455.89999.99 999.995 JUL 1993 (150) (5648) (961) (292) (1369)

GER
(6)

51215 BAUMANN Romed 10.66 21.1998.22999.99 19.3314 JAN 1986 (28) (5648) (2600) (75) (18)

202535 DRESSEN Thomas 0.00 4.5948.4060.79 12.8322 NOV 1993 (1) (1072) (661) (12) (13)

202059 FERSTL Josef 10.86 2.76209.16445.14 89.2829 DEC 1988 (32) (5587) (4851) (9) (357)

200379 SANDER Andreas 9.45 6.07999.99999.99 67.2313 JUN 1989 (24) (5648) (5686) (17) (211)

202525 SCHMID Manuel 15.19 25.1197.82999.99 999.999 FEB 1993 (46) (5648) (2585) (91) (1369)

202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik 11.59 9.0536.89134.22 59.401 MAY 1991 (35) (3392) (339) (22) (166)

ITA
(5)

6290985 BUZZI Emanuele 11.71 19.2744.80306.85 40.6427 OCT 1994 (36) (5349) (568) (61) (80)

990081 CASSE Mattia 12.33 8.1354.64999.99 36.1319 FEB 1990 (38) (5648) (919) (21) (65)

6290393 CAZZANIGA Davide 17.24 18.4791.78999.99 47.186 JUN 1992 (57) (5648) (2348) (57) (102)

293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 15.30 12.6952.96999.99 126.655 OCT 1985 (49) (5648) (835) (31) (648)

6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 23.18 26.3443.35187.79 40.6426 DEC 1995 (87) (4397) (530) (99) (80)

NOR
(3)

421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 2.45 0.4126.66316.10 19.4528 AUG 1985 (9) (5374) (161) (2) (20)

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1.10 1.204.20229.90 9.2421 SEP 1992 (7) (4893) (11) (6) (9)

422120 SAUGESTAD Stian 23.54 20.2063.11108.14 50.1212 OCT 1992 (88) (2689) (1261) (68) (115)
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8th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (6th of February 2020 - List 13)

SLO
(3)

561255 CATER Martin 10.70 12.2968.27111.39 28.2820 DEC 1992 (29) (2770) (1470) (30) (44)

561216 KLINE Bostjan 21.30 17.8356.50329.93 38.809 MAR 1991 (77) (5423) (984) (54) (74)

561217 KOSI Klemen 15.23 13.9443.2838.49 28.3019 JUN 1991 (48) (373) (525) (37) (45)

SUI
(7)

511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 3.98 1.1170.98117.65 10.7618 AUG 1988 (13) (2942) (1575) (3) (11)

511383 FEUZ Beat 0.00 9.69175.79999.99 127.5311 FEB 1987 (1) (5648) (4461) (24) (658)

512124 HINTERMANN Niels 7.22 18.87156.24188.25 29.825 MAY 1995 (19) (4405) (4122) (59) (48)

511313 JANKA Carlo 4.98 19.5139.60999.99 27.0515 OCT 1986 (17) (5648) (411) (65) (42)

512269 ODERMATT Marco 25.72 5.543.6089.73 44.778 OCT 1997 (97) (2082) (10) (16) (90)

512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 15.21 15.5835.5278.89 28.8916 MAY 1994 (47) (1704) (310) (45) (47)

511981 WEBER Ralph 12.53 15.58231.62132.61 19.6231 MAY 1993 (39) (3355) (5032) (45) (21)

SWE
(1)

502004 KOELL Alexander 19.97 19.27231.98100.18 35.172 DEC 1990 (70) (2419) (5037) (61) (60)

USA
(6)

6530104 BENNETT Bryce 6.29 25.01246.5489.73 24.3514 JUL 1992 (18) (2082) (5146) (89) (34)

6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 7.78 10.1712.5078.43 25.2927 MAR 1992 (20) (1682) (34) (25) (36)

530874 GANONG Travis 9.37 12.04385.84999.99 173.1414 JUL 1988 (23) (5648) (5567) (28) (943)

934643 GOLDBERG Jared 16.20 24.4182.45185.58 43.2017 JUN 1991 (54) (4363) (1998) (87) (85)

6531520 MORSE Sam 22.57 32.2634.6848.43 46.2727 MAY 1996 (84) (653) (288) (132) (100)

533866 NYMAN Steven 10.19 13.67124.85999.99 87.7012 FEB 1982 (27) (5648) (3386) (34) (347)

Legend:

- No points
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8th Men's Downhill THU 13 FEB 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

DRAW LIST 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12 Rank 80 in the FIS List: ALPHAND Nils FIS Pts 21.57

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH

1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI (1)697 (7)885 (1)0.00

2 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT (3)424 (5)939 (1)0.00

3 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR (4)402 (3)1056 (7)1.10

4 202535 DRESSEN Thomas GER (5)384 (13)578 (1)0.00

5 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT (6)373 (6)912 (1)0.00

6 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA (7)342 (14)548 (11)2.53

7 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR (8)246 (8)715 (9)2.45

8 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI (9)217 (10)626 (13)3.98

9 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI (10)176 (48)203 (17)4.98

10 194167 MUZATON Maxence FRA (11)164 (57)173 (22)8.12

11 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA (12)163 (41)209 (18)6.29

12 512124 HINTERMANN Niels SUI (13)155 (50)199 (19)7.22

13 53817 FRANZ Max AUT (15)141 (32)265 (14)4.63

14 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA (15)141 (21)355 (20)7.78

15 533866 NYMAN Steven USA (17)135 (43)208 (27)10.19

16 530874 GANONG Travis USA (18)134 (30)279 (23)9.37

17 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT (19)125 (66)128 (15)4.93

18 6190176 BAILET Matthieu FRA (20)122 (70)124 (43)13.31

19 202059 FERSTL Josef GER (23)110 (38)239 (32)10.86

20 54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT (26)87 (59)149 (26)10.05

21 51215 BAUMANN Romed GER (27)85 (64)138 (28)10.66

22 194858 ALLEGRE Nils FRA (28)84 (39)213 (50)15.34

23 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN (30)78 (90)87 (34)11.53

24 990081 CASSE Mattia ITA (31)75 (37)240 (38)12.33

25 202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER (32)70 (87)91 (35)11.59

26 6290985 BUZZI Emanuele ITA (33)65 (77)108 (36)11.71

27 200379 SANDER Andreas GER (34)60 (54)181 (24)9.45

28 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA (35)56 (101)65 (54)16.20

29 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA (36)49 (94)71 (49)15.30

30 54009 WALDER Christian AUT (38)43 (65)130 (44)14.91

31 194368 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA (38)43 (114)43 (61)18.87

32 561255 CATER Martin SLO (49)18 (84)98 (29)10.70

33 511981 WEBER Ralph SUI (40)38 (109)51 (39)12.53

34 6190006 SCHULLER Victor FRA (66)- (186)- (45)15.00

35 202525 SCHMID Manuel GER (40)38 (119)39 (46)15.19

36 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI (66)- (105)58 (47)15.21

37 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO (50)16 (94)71 (48)15.23

38 53981 KROELL Johannes AUT (46)20 (129)24 (53)16.11
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8th Men's Downhill THU 13 FEB 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

DRAW LIST 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12 Rank 80 in the FIS List: ALPHAND Nils FIS Pts 21.57

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH

39 104537 ALEXANDER Cameron CAN (46)20 (134)20 (56)16.50

40 6290393 CAZZANIGA Davide ITA (56)8 (154)8 (57)17.24

41 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN (66)- (123)33 (58)17.73

42 104468 READ Jeffrey CAN (66)- (186)- (59)18.16

43 104272 SEGER Brodie CAN (44)26 (114)43 (62)18.94

44 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA (58)6 (113)46 (65)19.41

45 54209 KRENN Christoph AUT - (116)42 (69)19.88

46 502004 KOELL Alexander SWE (54)11 (139)16 (70)19.97

47 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO (61)1 (116)42 (77)21.30

48 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA (66)- (176)2 (79)21.48

49 6531520 MORSE Sam USA (66)- (186)- (84)>22.57

50 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian ITA (66)- (158)7 (87)>23.18

51 422120 SAUGESTAD Stian NOR (66)- (148)10 (88)>23.54

52 194650 PICCARD Roy FRA (60)3 (158)7 (90)>24.19

53 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI (50)16 (19)427 (97)>25.72

54 492063 ETXEZARRETA Adur ESP (66)- (186)- (99)>25.83

55 221053 STEUDLE Roy-Alexander GBR (66)- (186)- (150)>38.69

Legend:

- No points > Greater than 80th rank in the FIS points list
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill (13th FIS points list 2019/2020) No Control Number
WCSL-DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points
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8th Men's Downhill THU 13 FEB 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate FISCHER Andreas GER
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race GENSBICHLER Bartl AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Schneekristall / Zwölfer
Start Altitude 1774m
Finish Altitude 1697m
Vertical Drop 77m
Homologation Number 12945/11/18

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 4
Start Time 10:00

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 194167 1990 FRAMUZATON Maxence Rossignol

2 53817 1989 AUTFRANZ Max Fischer

3 511513 1988 SUICAVIEZEL Mauro Atomic

4 533866 1982 USANYMAN Steven Fischer

5 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent Fischer

6 6190176 1996 FRABAILET Matthieu Salomon

7 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat Head

8 6530319 1992 USACOCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan Rossignol

9 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt Atomic

10 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef Head

11 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan Head

12 54157 1993 AUTDANKLMAIER Daniel Atomic

13 202535 1993 GERDRESSEN Thomas Rossignol

14 530874 1988 USAGANONG Travis Atomic

15 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias Head

16 512124 1995 SUIHINTERMANN Niels Atomic

17 511313 1986 SUIJANKA Carlo Rossignol

18 54005 1991 AUTSTRIEDINGER Otmar Salomon

19 421483 1985 NORJANSRUD Kjetil Head

20 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce Fischer

21 103271 1987 CANTHOMSEN Benjamin Head

22 934643 1991 USAGOLDBERG Jared Head

23 194858 1994 FRAALLEGRE Nils Salomon

24 202345 1991 GERSCHWAIGER Dominik Head

25 200379 1989 GERSANDER Andreas Atomic

26 6290985 1994 ITABUZZI Emanuele Head

27 194368 1991 FRARAFFORT Nicolas Rossignol

28 51215 1986 GERBAUMANN Romed Salomon

29 293550 1985 ITAMARSAGLIA Matteo Fischer

30 990081 1990 ITACASSE Mattia Head

31 54009 1991 AUTWALDER Christian Head

32 561255 1992 SLOCATER Martin Stoeckli

33 511981 1993 SUIWEBER Ralph Head

34 6190006 1995 FRASCHULLER Victor Head

35 202525 1993 GERSCHMID Manuel Rossignol

36 512038 1994 SUIROGENTIN Stefan Fischer

37 561217 1991 SLOKOSI Klemen Atomic

38 53981 1991 AUTKROELL Johannes Fischer
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8th Men's Downhill THU 13 FEB 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

39 104537 1997 CANALEXANDER Cameron Rossignol

40 6290393 1992 ITACAZZANIGA Davide Atomic

41 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James Head

42 104468 1997 CANREAD Jeffrey Atomic

43 104272 1995 CANSEGER Brodie Atomic

44 194298 1991 FRAGIEZENDANNER Blaise Atomic

45 54209 1994 AUTKRENN Christoph Head

46 502004 1990 SWEKOELL Alexander Atomic

47 561216 1991 SLOKLINE Bostjan Nordica

48 194542 1992 FRAGIRAUD MOINE Valentin Salomon

49 6531520 1996 USAMORSE Sam Fischer

50 6291625 1995 ITASCHIEDER Florian Atomic

51 422120 1992 NORSAUGESTAD Stian Head

52 194650 1993 FRAPICCARD Roy Rossignol

53 512269 1997 SUIODERMATT Marco Stoeckli

54 492063 1996 ESPETXEZARRETA Adur Head

55 221053 1993 GBRSTEUDLE Roy-Alexander

Forerunners:
F1-SULEICHBERGERZER AUT
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8th Men's Downhill THU 13 FEB 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

OFFICIAL RESULTS 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate FISCHER Andreas GER
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race GENSBICHLER Bartl AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Schneekristall / Zwölfer
Start Altitude 1774m
Finish Altitude 1697m
Vertical Drop 77m
Homologation Number 12945/11/18

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 4
Start Time 10:00

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 8 6530319 1992 USA 14.31COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan Rossignol

2 6 6190176 1996 FRA 14.32 0.01BAILET Matthieu Salomon

3 11 191740 1981 FRA 14.33 0.02CLAREY Johan Head

4 5 53980 1991 AUT 14.34 0.03KRIECHMAYR Vincent Fischer

5 20 6530104 1992 USA 14.38 0.07BENNETT Bryce Fischer

6 13 202535 1993 GER 14.39 0.08DRESSEN Thomas Rossignol

7 4 533866 1982 USA 14.40 0.09NYMAN Steven Fischer

8 49 6531520 1996 USA 14.42 0.11MORSE Sam Fischer

8 27 194368 1991 FRA 14.42 0.11RAFFORT Nicolas Rossignol

8 1 194167 1990 FRA 14.42 0.11MUZATON Maxence Rossignol

11 31 54009 1991 AUT 14.43 0.12WALDER Christian Head

11 18 54005 1991 AUT 14.43 0.12STRIEDINGER Otmar Salomon

13 28 51215 1986 GER 14.44 0.13BAUMANN Romed Salomon

13 19 421483 1985 NOR 14.44 0.13JANSRUD Kjetil Head

13 2 53817 1989 AUT 14.44 0.13FRANZ Max Fischer

16 22 934643 1991 USA 14.45 0.14GOLDBERG Jared Head

17 47 561216 1991 SLO 14.46 0.15KLINE Bostjan Nordica

17 9 422139 1992 NOR 14.46 0.15KILDE Aleksander Aamodt Atomic

19 46 502004 1990 SWE 14.48 0.17KOELL Alexander Atomic

19 32 561255 1992 SLO 14.48 0.17CATER Martin Stoeckli

21 43 104272 1995 CAN 14.49 0.18SEGER Brodie Atomic

21 10 202059 1988 GER 14.49 0.18FERSTL Josef Head

23 37 561217 1991 SLO 14.50 0.19KOSI Klemen Atomic

23 29 293550 1985 ITA 14.50 0.19MARSAGLIA Matteo Fischer

25 42 104468 1997 CAN 14.51 0.20READ Jeffrey Atomic

25 3 511513 1988 SUI 14.51 0.20CAVIEZEL Mauro Atomic

27 16 512124 1995 SUI 14.53 0.22HINTERMANN Niels Atomic

28 24 202345 1991 GER 14.55 0.24SCHWAIGER Dominik Head

28 12 54157 1993 AUT 14.55 0.24DANKLMAIER Daniel Atomic

30 41 104531 1997 CAN 14.56 0.25CRAWFORD James Head

30 25 200379 1989 GER 14.56 0.25SANDER Andreas Atomic

30 7 511383 1987 SUI 14.56 0.25FEUZ Beat Head

33 34 6190006 1995 FRA 14.57 0.26SCHULLER Victor Head

34 36 512038 1994 SUI 14.58 0.27ROGENTIN Stefan Fischer

34 35 202525 1993 GER 14.58 0.27SCHMID Manuel Rossignol

34 33 511981 1993 SUI 14.58 0.27WEBER Ralph Head

34 30 990081 1990 ITA 14.58 0.27CASSE Mattia Head

38 48 194542 1992 FRA 14.59 0.28GIRAUD MOINE Valentin Salomon
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8th Men's Downhill THU 13 FEB 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

OFFICIAL RESULTS 3RD TRAINING

Saalbach-Hinterglemm (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 55 Number of NSAs: 12

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

38 40 6290393 1992 ITA 14.59 0.28CAZZANIGA Davide Atomic

38 17 511313 1986 SUI 14.59 0.28JANKA Carlo Rossignol

41 52 194650 1993 FRA 14.60 0.29PICCARD Roy Rossignol

42 53 512269 1997 SUI 14.61 0.30ODERMATT Marco Stoeckli

42 14 530874 1988 USA 14.61 0.30GANONG Travis Atomic

44 50 6291625 1995 ITA 14.62 0.31SCHIEDER Florian Atomic

44 21 103271 1987 CAN 14.62 0.31THOMSEN Benjamin Head

46 39 104537 1997 CAN 14.63 0.32ALEXANDER Cameron Rossignol

47 23 194858 1994 FRA 14.65 0.34ALLEGRE Nils Salomon

48 38 53981 1991 AUT 14.68 0.37KROELL Johannes Fischer

49 54 492063 1996 ESP 14.70 0.39ETXEZARRETA Adur Head

50 45 54209 1994 AUT 14.71 0.40KRENN Christoph Head

51 15 53902 1990 AUT 14.73 0.42MAYER Matthias Head

52 44 194298 1991 FRA 14.75 0.44GIEZENDANNER Blaise Atomic

53 51 422120 1992 NOR 14.79 0.48SAUGESTAD Stian Head

54 55 221053 1993 GBR 14.82 0.51STEUDLE Roy-Alexander

55 26 6290985 1994 ITA 14.85 0.54BUZZI Emanuele Head

Forerunners:
F1-SULEICHBERGERZER AUT

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -7°C Temperature - Finish: -7°C
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